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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
11.02.2017 - 19:00 Results
MWCH Open 54.47 TONKOVITS Pjotr EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 59.43 VILCAKS Arvids LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 56.70 MARANDI Markus EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 57.55 541
Meet record!

50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 57.55 30.01

2. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 58.93 504
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.93 31.15

3. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.22 497
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.22 30.67

4. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 59.35 493
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.35 31.15

5. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.75 460
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:00.75 31.34

6. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.92 456
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.92 31.63

7. PUGACS Armands 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:02.69 418
8. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:02.74 417

50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:02.74 32.15

9. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:03.15 409
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.15 32.82

10. KORDJUKOVS Niks 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.07 392
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:04.07 32.92

11. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.08 392
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.08 33.64

12. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:04.12 391
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:04.12 34.61

13. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:04.83 378
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.83 34.67

14. LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.02 375
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.02 33.85

15. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.40 369
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:05.40 34.15

16. ALEKSEJEV Daniil 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.47 367
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:05.47 33.58

17. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.60 365
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:05.60 34.41

18. PREBYSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.08 357
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:06.08 33.81

19. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:06.44 351
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.44 34.59
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. BUTANS Alens 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:06.68 348
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.68 34.25

21. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.62 333
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.62 35.61

22. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.04 327
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.04 35.64

23. AUDZEVICS Pauls 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.06 327
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:08.06 35.74

24. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.36 323
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.36 35.76

25. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.91 315
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:08.91 35.81

26. SMIRNOV Yury 05 Vovis 1:09.25 310
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:09.25 36.76

27. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.37 309
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.37 36.36

28. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 1:09.70 304
50m: 1:09.70 1:09.70 100m: 1:09.70

29. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.55 293
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.55 37.07

30. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.57 293
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.57 36.90

31. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:11.10 287
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.10 37.23

32. LAINE Elias 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:11.38 283
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.38 37.05

33. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.82 278
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:11.82 37.58

34. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.16 274
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.16 37.95

35. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.34 272
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:12.34 37.68

36. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.64 269
50m: 42.45 42.45 100m: 1:12.64 30.19

37. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.48 260
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.48 39.14

38. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.59 259
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:13.59 37.49

39. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.40 250
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.40 39.23

40. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.11 243
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:15.11 39.19

41. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.21 242
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.21 38.24
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.95 235
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:15.95 39.91

43. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:16.87 227
50m: 1:16.87 1:16.87 100m: 1:16.87

44. TEITER Georg 03 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:17.17 224
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.17 41.24

45. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.90 210
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:18.90 40.90

46. PAAP Sander 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.54 205
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.54 41.85

47. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.38 198
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:20.38 43.61

48. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.29 185
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.29 44.13

49. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.43 184
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:22.43 43.83

50. MANKOV Artemey 07 Vovis 1:23.01 180
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:23.01 44.17

51. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.07 180
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:23.07 43.77

52. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.48 171
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:24.48 45.86

53. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.70 169
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:24.70 44.67

54. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 1:26.37 160
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:26.37 44.89

55. LIPANOV Mihail 07 Vovis 1:30.12 141
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:30.12 48.49

56. HOLTSMEIER Oliver 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.05 136
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:31.05 48.45

57. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 1:40.08 102
50m: 46.31 46.31 100m: 1:40.08 53.77

58. JAAKSON Mart 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:53.95 69
50m: 52.50 52.50 100m: 1:53.95 1:01.45

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 56.05 586
Meet record!

50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 56.05 28.60

2. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 56.88 560
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 56.88 29.77

3. HAIKONEN Veeti 01 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 57.30 548
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.30 30.00
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

4. VILCAKS Arvids 02 Jelgavas SPS 57.48 543
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.48 29.87

5. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 57.52 542
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 57.52 29.76

6. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.69 537
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 57.69 30.21

7. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 57.72 536
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 57.72 29.94

8. ZIDKOVS Sergejs 02 Jelgavas SPS 58.34 519
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.34 30.20

9. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.73 509
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.73 30.53

10. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa SK 58.81 507
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.81 30.49

11. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.93 504
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 58.93 30.92

12. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.56 488
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 59.56 30.52

13. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.00 477
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.00 30.84

14. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:00.21 472
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:00.21 31.88

15. FREIMANIS Roberts 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:00.37 469
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:00.37 32.10

16. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.40 468
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.40 31.36

17. ARGE Anders 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.50 466
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.50 31.64

18. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.62 463
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:00.62 31.73

19. FJELLSTROEM Claes 01 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:00.75 460
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.75 31.75

20. TRETJAKOV Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:01.11 452
50m: 29.19 29.19 100m: 1:01.11 31.92

21. VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.41 445
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:01.41 32.67

22. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:01.45 32.37

23. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.61 441
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:01.61 32.20

KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 1:01.61 441
25. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.07 431

50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.07 31.97
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

26. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.67 419
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.67 32.72

27. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:03.16 409
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.16 32.94

28. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.26 407
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:03.26 33.84

29. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.29 407
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.29 34.34

30. FABER Aron 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.38 405
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:03.38 33.57

31. VOIKO Oskar 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.03 393
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:04.03 33.63

32. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.38 386
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.38 34.17

33. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.41 386
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.41 34.07

34. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.47 385
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:04.47 33.01

35. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.49 384
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:04.49 33.60

36. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:04.64 382
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:04.64 33.88

37. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 1:05.04 375
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.04 34.40

38. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:06.19 355
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:06.19 35.63

39. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:06.78 346
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:06.78 33.96

40. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.33 338
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:07.33 36.23

41. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.90 315
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.90 36.48

42. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.20 311
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.20 36.52

43. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.62 269
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.62 39.04

44. VALAINIS Edijs 01 Spars-MK 1:16.57 229
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:16.57 40.83
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. BOICOVS Jevgenijs 97 Jelgavas SPS 53.15 687
Meet record!

50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 53.15 27.03

2. SUUN Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 53.51 673
50m: 25.59 25.59 100m: 53.51 27.92

3. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils BJSS 53.84 661
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 53.84 27.39

4. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.55 635
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.55 28.25

5. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 54.84 625
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.84 28.54

6. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.53 602
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.53 28.42

7. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 56.05 586
Meet record!

50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 56.05 28.60

8. RAGAISIS Arturas 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 56.15 583
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 56.15 28.85

9. BOICOVS Ilja 97 Jelgavas SPS 56.27 579
50m: 26.76 26.76 100m: 56.27 29.51

10. CERESKA Karolis 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 56.46 573
50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 56.46 29.45

11. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 56.70 566
50m: 27.35 27.35 100m: 56.70 29.35

12. DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 56.79 563
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 56.79 29.57

13. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 56.88 560
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 56.88 29.77

14. REEDE Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.05 555
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.05 29.78

15. JOGILA Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.21 551
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.21 29.56

16. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.22 551
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 57.22 30.13

17. HAIKONEN Veeti 01 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 57.30 548
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.30 30.00

18. VILCAKS Arvids 02 Jelgavas SPS 57.48 543
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.48 29.87

19. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 57.52 542
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 57.52 29.76

20. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 57.55 541
Meet record!

50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 57.55 30.01
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.69 537
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 57.69 30.21

22. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 57.72 536
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 57.72 29.94

23. MIHAILOVS Ignats 99 Daugavpils BJSS 57.80 534
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 57.80 30.48

24. KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.84 533
50m: 26.81 26.81 100m: 57.84 31.03

25. ZIDKOVS Sergejs 02 Jelgavas SPS 58.34 519
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.34 30.20

26. TULIN Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa SK 58.42 517
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 58.42 30.75

27. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.55 514
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 58.55 30.85

28. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.73 509
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.73 30.53

29. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa SK 58.81 507
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.81 30.49

30. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 58.93 504
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.93 31.15

VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.93 504
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 58.93 30.92

32. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.22 497
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.22 30.67

PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 59.22 497
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.22 30.70

34. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.32 494
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 59.32 31.43

35. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 59.35 493
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.35 31.15

36. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.56 488
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 59.56 30.52

37. KESKUELL Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.71 484
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 59.71 30.82

38. POIKLIK Edvin 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 59.85 481
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 59.85 31.49

39. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.00 477
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.00 30.84

40. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:00.21 472
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:00.21 31.88

41. FREIMANIS Roberts 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:00.37 469
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:00.37 32.10

42. TARUM Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.39 468
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.39 31.36
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.40 468
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.40 31.36

44. ARGE Anders 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.50 466
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.50 31.64

45. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.62 463
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:00.62 31.73

46. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.75 460
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:00.75 31.34

FJELLSTROEM Claes 01 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:00.75 460
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.75 31.75

48. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.86 457
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:00.86 32.13

49. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.92 456
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.92 31.63

50. SVISTUNOV Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.02 454
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.02 31.57

51. TRETJAKOV Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:01.11 452
50m: 29.19 29.19 100m: 1:01.11 31.92

52. DUMINS Emils 99 Jelgavas SPS 1:01.20 450
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:01.20 32.62

53. VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.41 445
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:01.41 32.67

54. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:01.45 32.37

55. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.61 441
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:01.61 32.20

KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 1:01.61 441
57. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 1:01.75 438

50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.75 32.35

58. SARAPOVS Nikita 00 Rezeknes BJSS 1:01.90 435
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.90 32.57

59. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.07 431
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.07 31.97

60. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.67 419
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.67 32.72

61. PUGACS Armands 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:02.69 418
62. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:02.74 417

50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:02.74 32.15

63. ANGERJAERV Armin 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.05 411
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.05 33.19

64. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:03.15 409
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.15 32.82

65. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:03.16 409
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.16 32.94
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Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

66. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.26 407
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:03.26 33.84

67. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.29 407
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:03.29 34.34

68. FABER Aron 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.38 405
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:03.38 33.57

69. VOIKO Oskar 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.03 393
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:04.03 33.63

70. KORDJUKOVS Niks 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:04.07 392
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:04.07 32.92

71. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.08 392
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.08 33.64

72. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:04.12 391
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:04.12 34.61

73. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.38 386
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.38 34.17

74. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.41 386
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.41 34.07

75. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.47 385
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:04.47 33.01

76. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.49 384
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:04.49 33.60

77. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:04.64 382
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:04.64 33.88

78. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:04.83 378
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.83 34.67

79. LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.02 375
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.02 33.85

80. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 1:05.04 375
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.04 34.40

81. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.40 369
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:05.40 34.15

82. VARIKU Rauno 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.45 368
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:05.45 34.69

83. ALEKSEJEV Daniil 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.47 367
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:05.47 33.58

84. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.60 365
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:05.60 34.41

85. PREBYSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:06.08 357
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:06.08 33.81

86. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:06.19 355
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:06.19 35.63

87. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:06.44 351
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.44 34.59



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.02.2017 13:18 - Page 10

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

88. BUTANS Alens 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:06.68 348
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:06.68 34.25

89. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa SK 1:06.78 346
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:06.78 33.96

90. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.33 338
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:07.33 36.23

91. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.62 333
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.62 35.61

92. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.04 327
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.04 35.64

93. AUDZEVICS Pauls 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.06 327
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:08.06 35.74

94. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.36 323
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.36 35.76

95. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.90 315
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.90 36.48

96. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.91 315
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:08.91 35.81

97. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.20 311
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.20 36.52

98. SMIRNOV Yury 05 Vovis 1:09.25 310
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:09.25 36.76

99. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.37 309
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.37 36.36

100. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 1:09.70 304
50m: 1:09.70 1:09.70 100m: 1:09.70

101. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.55 293
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.55 37.07

102. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.57 293
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.57 36.90

103. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:11.10 287
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.10 37.23

104. LAINE Elias 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:11.38 283
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.38 37.05

105. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.82 278
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:11.82 37.58

106. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.16 274
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.16 37.95

107. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.34 272
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:12.34 37.68

108. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.62 269
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.62 39.04

109. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.64 269
50m: 42.45 42.45 100m: 1:12.64 30.19
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110. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.48 260
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.48 39.14

111. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.59 259
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:13.59 37.49

112. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.40 250
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.40 39.23

113. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.11 243
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:15.11 39.19

114. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.21 242
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.21 38.24

115. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.95 235
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:15.95 39.91

116. VALAINIS Edijs 01 Spars-MK 1:16.57 229
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:16.57 40.83

117. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:16.87 227
50m: 1:16.87 1:16.87 100m: 1:16.87

118. TEITER Georg 03 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:17.17 224
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.17 41.24

119. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.90 210
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:18.90 40.90

120. PAAP Sander 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.54 205
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.54 41.85

121. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.38 198
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:20.38 43.61

122. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.29 185
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.29 44.13

123. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.43 184
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:22.43 43.83

124. MANKOV Artemey 07 Vovis 1:23.01 180
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m: 1:23.01 44.17

125. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.07 180
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:23.07 43.77

126. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.48 171
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:24.48 45.86

127. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.70 169
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:24.70 44.67

128. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 1:26.37 160
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:26.37 44.89

129. LIPANOV Mihail 07 Vovis 1:30.12 141
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:30.12 48.49

130. HOLTSMEIER Oliver 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.05 136
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:31.05 48.45

131. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 1:40.08 102
50m: 46.31 46.31 100m: 1:40.08 53.77
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132. JAAKSON Mart 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:53.95 69
50m: 52.50 52.50 100m: 1:53.95 1:01.45


